
É

+0,20

±0,00

±0,00

-1,30-1,30

-1,30

-1,15

-1,00 -0,85

-0,70

-0,55

-0,40

-0,25

-0,10

+8,60

+8,60

+5,15

+3,55

+3,22

+10,50

+9,30

+10,50

+9,30

+9,00

-1,30

-1,30

+9,00

±0,00

ÉL
M

ÉN
YF

ÜR
D

ᔀ
 É

S 
G

YÓ
G

YÁ
SZ

A
T

Fᔀ
BE

JÁ
RA

TA

ÉT
TE

RE
M

 G
A

ZD
A

SÁ
G

I B
EJ

Á
RA

TA

1. számú termálkút

ÜZEMELTETÉSI BEJÁRAT

STRAND FᔀBEJÁRAT

RENDELᔀ BEJÁRATA

Lovarda

Élm
ényfürdᔐ

Étterem

Fᔐépület Gyógyászat és wellness

Várkert utca

Erkel fa

medence

ka
bins

or

ka
binso

r

Csónakázó-tó

új trafó

Közüzemi Vállalat

Erkel Hotel

Közüzemi Vállalat

P+F

medence

medence

2. számú termálkút

5 m 01G Y U L A I  V Á R F Ü R D ᔀ  F E J L E S Z T É S E  2 0 0 9
H E L Y S Z Í N R A J Z   M  1 : 5 0 0 01G Y U L A I  V Á R F Ü R D ᔀ  F E J L E S Z T É S E  2 0 0 9
H E L Y S Z Í N R A J Z   M  1 : 5 0 0

C I P ᔀ S  K Ö Z L E K E D É S
M E Z Í T L Á B A S  K Ö Z L E K E D É S
P A P U C S O S  K Ö Z L E K E D É S

F Ö L D S Z I N T I  Á T T E K I N T ᔀ

E M E L E T I  Á T T E K I N T ᔀ

S Z Á L L O D A  V E N D É G E K
K A R Ó R Á S  B E L É P T E T ᔀ


